
Judge's Signatures

2019 Region 4 Men's Championships
Meet Results
Apr 4-7, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 4/9/2019 8:02:25 PM

Men / 61 / 11 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talen Geary6119
Emerge

10.500 10.600 9.20010.400 9.00010.200 59.900
1T 2 1T 6T 7 7T 1 

1 

Cooper Jackson6208
OGA

10.400 8.200 9.00010.000 9.90011.000 58.500
3T 15T 3T 14T 2 1T 2 

2 

Connor McNally6209
OGA

9.000 9.300 8.90010.400 9.40011.100 58.100
11T 8T 1T 19T 1 4 3T

3T

Wes Goller6169
ROGA

10.000 9.900 9.2009.800 8.80010.400 58.100
6 5 6 6T 3T 12 3T

3T

Hayden Hannapel6120
Emerge

10.300 7.800 9.50010.000 9.70010.400 57.700
5 17T 3T 3 3T 3 5 

5 

Rylen Schweitzer6504
IGN

10.500 9.100 9.4009.600 8.40010.100 57.100
1T 10 10 4 8T 17 6T

6T

Scott Lasota6133
MHG

9.300 10.200 9.2009.000 9.9009.500 57.100
9 3 16T 6T 19 1T 6T

6T

Eli Parlet6147
Victory Gymnastics

10.400 8.200 9.6009.400 9.2008.700 55.500
3T 15T 12 1T 23 5T 8 

8 

Trystan Brandt-Dedeker6182
Legacy Gymnastics

9.000 9.300 9.0009.700 8.10010.300 55.400
11T 8T 7T 14T 5T 18 9 

9 

Jay Asrani6127
MHG

8.000 11.000 8.7009.000 8.9009.700 55.300
19 1 16T 23 11T 9T 10T

10T

Drew Nelson6228
Altius

9.100 9.500 9.0009.100 9.0009.600 55.300
10 6T 14T 14T 14T 7T 10T

10T

August Assanah6205
OGA

9.500 8.800 9.0008.700 8.90010.000 54.900
8 12 19 14T 10 9T 12 

12 

Remi Lipon6134
MHG

8.600 9.000 9.1009.700 8.9009.400 54.700
16 11 7T 10T 20T 9T 13 

13 

Odin Schon6135
MHG

9.700 8.300 9.2009.100 8.7009.600 54.600
7 14 14T 6T 14T 13T 14 

14 

Carson Klonglan6121
Emerge

8.900 8.500 9.6009.500 8.6009.400 54.500
13 13 11 1T 20T 15 15 

15 

Carson Oakeson6199
CAH

8.800 7.700 9.1009.900 8.7009.300 53.500
14T 19 5 10T 22 13T 16 

16 

Cole Farnham6217
GNG

8.800 7.200 9.0009.300 9.2009.700 53.200
14T 21 13 14T 11T 5T 17 

17 

Kael Berry6167
ROGA

7.600 10.000 8.8008.600 7.7009.700 52.400
20T 4 20 21T 11T 21T 18 

18 

Nick Isaacson6207
OGA

8.100 6.200 8.8009.700 8.50010.300 51.600
18 23 7T 21T 5T 16 19 

19 

Tate Boyd6116
Chows Gymnastics

7.300 9.500 9.3008.100 7.7009.600 51.500
22 6T 22 5 14T 21T 20 

20 

Deklan Blinkman6148
TCT

8.300 6.600 9.1008.800 7.80010.100 50.700
17 22 18 10T 8T 19T 21 

21 

Micah Brecht6105
Classic

7.600 7.500 8.9008.200 7.5009.600 49.300
20T 20 21 19T 14T 23 22 

22 

Graydon Cory6198
CAH

6.600 7.800 9.1008.000 7.8009.600 48.900
23 17T 23 10T 14T 19T 23 

23 

Lucas Peake6220
GNG

5.100 6.000 8.6006.600 4.5008.200 39.000
24 24 24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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